
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY /दिल्ली विकास प्राधिकरण 

HARI NAGAR SPORTS COMPLEX/ हरर नगर खेल पररसर 

BERI WALA BAGH, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110064. / बेरी िाला बाग, हरर नगर, नई दिल्ली- 110064 

 

 

No.F8(60)HNSC/DDA/2019-20/1392                    Dt. 13-11-2019 

 

AUCTION NOTICE  / नीलामी नोटिस 

On behalf of DDA, the Horticulture unserviceable (scrap) laying at Hari Nagar Sports Complex, DDA will be 

auctioned on the dates and times shown below the detail of the materials to be auctioned concern can be seen at the site 

offices during office hours on any working day only. The bidders are requested to carrying a Demand Draft/ Cash with 10% 

of reserve price payable in favour of  CAU (Sports) DDA shall be allowed to participate in the auction and shall have to 

deposit with officer conducting auction before the commencement the auction as Earnest Money. The highest bidders shall 

have to deposit the 100 % bid amount at the fall of hammer. In case of failure of depositing 100 % bid money by the highest 

bidder, the auction will be cancelled and deposited earnest money shall be stand forfeited.  The Commissioner (Sports), DDA 

shall accept the highest bid. If the bid not accepted by the DDA, the earnest money will be refunded without interest.  

 

डीडीए की ओर से हरर नगर स्पोर्ट्स कॉम्प्लेक्स, डीडीए में रखे बागवानी अपररवर्न्ीय (स्रैप) की नीलामी की जाने 
वाली सामग्रियों के वववरण के नीच ेटिखाए गए र्ारीखों और समयों पर नीलामी की जाएगी, ककसी भी काया्लय के समय में 
साइि काया्लयों में िेखी जा सकर्ी है। केवल काय ्टिवस। बोलीिार्ाओं से अनुरोध ककया जार्ा है कक सीएयू (स्पोर्टस्) के 
पक्ष में िेय आरक्षक्षर् मूल्य के 10% के साथ एक डडमांड ड्राफ्ि / कैश ले जाने की अनुमतर् िी जाए, डीडीए को नीलामी में 
भाग लेने की अनुमतर् होगी और बयाना के ललए नीलामी शुरू होने से पहले नीलामी आयोजजर् करने वाले अग्रधकारी के पास 
जमा करना होगा। पैसे। उच्चर्म बोली लगाने वालों को हथौड ेके ग्रगरने पर 100% बोली रालश जमा करनी होगी। उच्चर्म 
बोली लगाने वाले द्वारा 100% बोली धन जमा करने में ववफलर्ा के मामले में, नीलामी रद्द कर िी जाएगी और जमा बयाना 
रालश जब्र् कर ली जाएगी। आयुक्र् (खेल), डीडीए उच्चर्म बोली स्वीकार करेंगे। यटि DDA द्वारा बोली स्वीकार नहीं की 
जार्ी है, र्ो बयाना रालश बबना ब्याज के वापस कर िी जाएगी। 

 

 The Date & Time of Auction at 11.00 A.M. on 22-11-2019 at Office of the Secretary - Hari Nagar Sports 

Complex DDA, Beri Wala Bagh, Hari Nagar, New Delhi- 110064. 

 

 नीलामी की तर्ग्रथ और समय सुबह 11.00 बजे 22-11-2019 को सग्रचव काया्लय में - हरर नगर स्पोर्ट्स कॉम्प्लेक्स 
डीडीए, बेरी वाला बाग, हरर नगर, नई टिल्ली- 110064 

 

S. NO. NAME OF SCHEME APP. WEIGHT RESERVE PRICE 

1. N.O.W.: M/O VARIOUS SPORTS COMPLEXES AND 

GOLF COURSES. 

SH:. Auction of Hort. unserviceable (Scrap) items at 

HNSC. 

8.60 Qtl. Rs. 14,653/- 

 

 

 

 -Sd/-  

Assistant Director (Hort.)/ सहायक तनिेशक (हॉि्) 
HNSC/DDA/ एच.एन.एस.सी / डीडीए 

 

Copy to:-    

1. Commissioner (Sports), DDA. 

आयुक्र् (खेल), डीडीए  

2. Commissioner (System), DDA - through e-mail for uploading on DDA Website.  

आयुक्र् (लसस्िम), डीडीए - डीडीए वेबसाइि पर अपलोड करने के ललए ई-मेल के माध्यम से। 
3. Sr. A.O./CAU (Sports), DDA. 

सीतनयर ए.ओ. / एफसीयू (स्पोर्ट्स), डीडीए। 
4. Secretary (Coordn), Sports Wing, DDA. 

सग्रचव (कोडन्), स्पोर्ट्स ववगं, डीडीए। 



 

5. Secretary DDA Contractor’s Welfare Association Vikas Minar, I.P. Estate, New Delhi. 

सग्रचव डीडीए ठेकेिार वेलफेयर एसोलसएशन ववकास मीनार, आई.पी. एस्िेि, नई टिल्ली। 
6. Secretary DDA Builder’s Association, E-18, Vikas Kutir, New Delhi. 

सग्रचव डीडीए बबल्डर एसोलसएशन, ई -18, ववकास कुिीर, नई टिल्ली। 
7. The General Secretary, Delhi Contractor’s Welfare Association (Regd.), 306, Masjid Moth, N.D.S.E., Part-II,                        

New Delhi-110049. 

जनरल सेरेिरी, टिल्ली कॉन्ट्रैक्िर वेलफेयर एसोलसएशन (रजज।), 306, मजस्जि मोठ, N.D.SE., पाि्- II, नई टिल्ली -
110049. 

8. All Secretary of DDA Sports Complexes for displaying on their Notice Boards. 

डीडीए स्पोर्ट्स कॉम्प्लेक्स के सभी सग्रचव अपने नोटिस बोडों पर प्रिश्न के ललए। 

9. A.D. (H)/HNSC 

सहायक तनिेशक (एच) / एचएनएससी 
10. Notice Board 

नोटिस बोड ्

 

 

 

 

  

 -Sd/- 

Assistant Director (Hort.)/ सहायक तनिेशक (हॉि्) 
HNSC/DDA/ एच.एन.एस.सी / डीडीए 

 


